Daniella Anthony

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122 707 8000

T +4122707 8153

F +4122 707 8001
daniella.anthony@swlegal.ch

Languages
English, German, French

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Daniella Anthony is an Associate in our International Arbitration Group in
Geneva and Zurich.

Expertise

— Dispute Resolution
— International Arbitration
— Investment Protection & Investor-State Dispute Resolution

Career
2024
2023

2022

2019

2018
2018
2015
2014

Education
2021
2017
2015
2015

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Visiting Foreign Lawyer at Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and
Dorr LLP in London

International Arbitration Intern at Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale
and Dorr LLP in London

Law Clerk and Chair of the Conciliation Authority for Rental and
Leasing Disputes at the District Court of Dietikon, Zurich
Trainee Law Clerk at the District Court of Dietikon, Zurich
Assistant Consultant at a Big Four, Zurich

Legal Assistant at a renowned Swiss law firm

Legal Assistant at a renowned Swiss law firm

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Master of Law, University of Zurich
Exchange year, Paris Nanterre University
Bachelor of Law, University of Zurich

Additional Professional Activities
Member of several professional associations, including the Swiss Arbitration
Association (ASA Below 40), and Arbitral Women.



