



Daniella Anthony

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1 / Switzerland
T +41 22 707 8000
T +41 22 707 8153
F +41 22 707 8001
daniella.anthony@swlegal.ch

Languages

English, German, French

Daniella Anthony is an Associate in our International Arbitration Group in Geneva and Zurich.

Expertise

- Dispute Resolution
- International Arbitration
- Investment Protection & Investor-State Dispute Resolution

Career	
2024	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2023	Visiting Foreign Lawyer at Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and
	Dorr LLP in London
2022	International Arbitration Intern at Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale
	and Dorr LLP in London
2019	Law Clerk and Chair of the Conciliation Authority for Rental and
	Leasing Disputes at the District Court of Dietikon, Zurich
2018	Trainee Law Clerk at the District Court of Dietikon, Zurich
2018	Assistant Consultant at a Big Four, Zurich
2015	Legal Assistant at a renowned Swiss law firm
2014	Legal Assistant at a renowned Swiss law firm
Education	
0001	

2021	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2017	Master of Law, University of Zurich
2015	Exchange year, Paris Nanterre University
2015	Bachelor of Law, University of Zurich

Additional Professional Activities

Member of several professional associations, including the Swiss Arbitration Association (ASA Below 40), and Arbitral Women.